Bonfire's Fundraiser Online Dressage Show, February-March 2024

CLASS/TEST

INTRO TESTA
INTRO TESTA

INTRO TEST B
INTRO TEST B
INTRO TEST B
INTRO TEST B
INTRO TEST B
INTRO TEST B
INTRO TEST B
INTRO TEST B

INTRO TEST C
INTRO TEST C
INTRO TESTC
INTRO TEST C

TRAINING LEVEL 1
TRAINING LEVEL 1
TRAINING LEVEL 1
TRAINING LEVEL 1
TRAINING LEVEL 1
TRAINING LEVEL 1
TRAINING LEVEL 1

TRAINING LEVEL 2
TRAINING LEVEL 2

FIRST NAME

Tracy
Kayla

Ashlynne
Tracy
Audra
Carrie
Peyton
Lexa
Kayla
Rebecca

Tracy

Reese
Carrie
Audra

Ellie

Kara

Reese
Addison
Erin

Kayla

Marty Grace

Sarah
Ellie

LAST NAME

Smith
Corry

Thompson
Smith
Hayden
Riddle
Pierce
Weaver
Corry
Baker

Smith
Godby
Riddle
Hayden

Bender
Lindenberger
Godby
Shelby
Fruchtnicht
Corry

King

Mills
Bender

HORSE

He’s Elegant in Blue
Levi

Bolero

He’s Elegant in Blue
A Perfect Storm
American Outlaw
Cricket

Uncaptured Deputy
Levi

Je Suis Pret

He’s Elegant in Blue
HughDoYalove
American Outlaw

A Perfect Storm

The Real Slim Shady
Ponita Bonita
HughDoYalove
Spirit

Real Power

Tegan Tallsyn
Summit

Ojos de Fuego
The Real Slim Shady

SCORE

71.56%
6625%

72.50%
69.06%
65.63%
65.31%
64.69%
64.06%
63.44%
63.13%

67.50%
67%
64%
62.25%

71.35%
71.15%
68.46%
67.12%
66.73%
66.54%
65.39%

72.93%
63.45%

PLACING BARN

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd

Little Star Stables
Hidden Oaks Farm

Gray Lily Farm
Little Star Stables
Gray Lily Farm
Mahan Farm
Mahan Farm

Iron Star Equestrian
Hidden Oaks Farm
Gray Lily Farm

little Star Stables
Iron Star Equestrian
Mahan Farm

Gray Lily Farm

Mahan Farm
Mahan Farm

Iron Star Equestrian
Mahan Farm
Mahan Farm
Hidden Oaks Farm
Mahan Farm

Iron Star Equestrian
Mahan Farm




TRAINING LEVEL 3
FIRST LEVEL 1
FIRST LEVEL 1
FIRST LEVEL 1

STARTER TEST

BEGINNER NOVICE A

TOC: INTRO TEST B
TOC: INTRO TEST B
TOC: INTRO TEST B
TOC: FIRST LEVEL 1

Marty Grace

Taylor
Sarah
Emily

Rebecca
Colette
Peyton
Ashlynne

Audra
Emily

King

Reynolds
Mills
Rudd

Baker
Crooms
Pierce
Thompson

Hayden
Rudd

Summit

Dauntless
Ojos de Fuego
Pleasantly Saucii

Je Suis Pret

Showstopper

Cricket

Bolero

A Perfect Storm
Pleasantly Saucii

56%

79.81%
73.89%
63.70%

67%

61.76%

68.44%

68.13%

66.57%
65.19%

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

Ist

2nd

3rd
4th

Mahan Farm

Iron Star Equestrian
Iron Star Equestrian
Mahan Farm

Gray Lily Farm
Gray Lily Farm
Mahan Farm

Gray Lily Farm

Gray Lily Farm
Mahan Farm



