CLASS/TEST	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	HORSE	SCORE	PLACING	BARN
INTRO TEST A	Troov	Smith	Ho'o Flogant in Plus	71.56%	1st	Little Star Stables
	Tracy		He's Elegant in Blue			
INTRO TEST A	Kayla	Corry	Levi	6625%	2nd	Hidden Oaks Farm
INTRO TEST B	Ashlynne	Thompson	Bolero	72.50%	1st	Gray Lily Farm
INTRO TEST B	Tracy	Smith	He's Elegant in Blue	69.06%	2nd	Little Star Stables
INTRO TEST B	Audra	Hayden	A Perfect Storm	65.63%	3rd	Gray Lily Farm
INTRO TEST B	Carrie	Riddle	American Outlaw	65.31%	4th	Mahan Farm
INTRO TEST B	Peyton	Pierce	Cricket	64.69%	5th	Mahan Farm
INTRO TEST B	Lexa	Weaver	Uncaptured Deputy	64.06%	6th	Iron Star Equestrian
INTRO TEST B	Kayla	Corry	Levi	63.44%	7th	Hidden Oaks Farm
INTRO TEST B	Rebecca	Baker	Je Suis Pret	63.13%	8th	Gray Lily Farm
INTRO TEST C	Tracy	Smith	He's Elegant in Blue	67.50%	1st	little Star Stables
INTRO TEST C	Reese	Godby	HughDoYaLove	67%	2nd	Iron Star Equestrian
INTRO TEST C	Carrie	Riddle	American Outlaw	64%	3rd	Mahan Farm
INTRO TEST C	Audra	Hayden	A Perfect Storm	62.25%	4th	Gray Lily Farm
TRAINING LEVEL 1	Ellie	Bender	The Real Slim Shady	71.35%	1st	Mahan Farm
TRAINING LEVEL 1	Kara	Lindenberger	Ponita Bonita	71.15%	2nd	Mahan Farm
TRAINING LEVEL 1	Reese	Godby	HughDoYaLove	68.46%	3rd	Iron Star Equestrian
TRAINING LEVEL 1	Addison	Shelby	Spirit	67.12%	4th	Mahan Farm
TRAINING LEVEL 1	Erin	Fruchtnicht	Real Power	66.73%	5th	Mahan Farm
TRAINING LEVEL 1	Kayla	Corry	Tegan Tallsyn	66.54%	6th	Hidden Oaks Farm
TRAINING LEVEL 1	Marty Grace	King	Summit	65.39%	7th	Mahan Farm
TRAINING LEVEL 2	Sarah	Mills	Ojos de Fuego	72.93%	1st	Iron Star Equestrian
TRAINING LEVEL 2	Ellie	Bender	The Real Slim Shady	63.45%	2nd	Mahan Farm

TRAINING LEVEL 3	Marty Grace	King	Summit	56%	1st	Mahan Farm
FIRST LEVEL 1	Taylor	Reynolds	Dauntless	79.81%	1st	Iron Star Equestrian
FIRST LEVEL 1	Sarah	Mills	Ojos de Fuego	73.89%	2nd	Iron Star Equestrian
FIRST LEVEL 1	Emily	Rudd	Pleasantly Saucii	63.70%	3rd	Mahan Farm
STARTER TEST	Rebecca	Baker	Je Suis Pret	67%	1st	Gray Lily Farm
BEGINNER NOVICE A	Colette	Crooms	Showstopper	61.76%	1st	Gray Lily Farm
TOC: INTRO TEST B	Peyton	Pierce	Cricket	68.44%	1st	Mahan Farm
TOC: INTRO TEST B	Ashlynne	Thompson	Bolero	68.13%	2nd	Gray Lily Farm
TOC: INTRO TEST B	Audra	Hayden	A Perfect Storm	66.57%	3rd	Gray Lily Farm
TOC: FIRST LEVEL 1	Emily	Rudd	Pleasantly Saucii	65.19%	4th	Mahan Farm